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Licensee Title First Name Last Name Email Address City State Zip Phone Website
4imprint Inc. Mr. Matt Dahm mdahm@4imprint.com PO Box 320 Oshkosh WI 54903-0320 877-446-7746 www.4imprint.com
Acushnet Company Ms. Noelle Almeida Noelle_Almeida@acushnetgolf.com 333 Bridge Street Fairhaven MA 02719 508-243-0997 www.Titleist.com
ASB Sports dba Game One Mr. Brett Cornish brett.cornish@game-one.com 6128 Merger Holland OH 43528 800-747-9744 www.game-one.com
Atlas Flags, Inc Mr. Shannon Avey accounting@atlasflags.com 2010 Weems Road Tucker GA 30084 770-938-0003 www.atlassignature.com
Benchmark Trophy Center Mr. Matthew Jenkins mjenkins@benchmarktrophy.com 741 Harry McCarty Rd.Bldg. 500 Bethlehem GA 30620 404-876-0395 www.Benchmarktrophy.com
Booker Promotions Mr. Neil Kalnitz Neil_k@bookerpromo.com 2987 Clairmont Road, Suite 550 Atlanta GA 30329 404-321-5511 www.Bookerpromo.com
BSN Sports LLC Mr. Cole Benson cobenson@bsnsports.com 14460 Varsity Brands Way Farmers Branch TX 75244 972-406-3477 www.Bsnsports.com
Campus Stop LLC Ms. Mary-Sue Moyer mmoyer@campusstop.com 22 Petersville Rd Mount Kisco NY 10549 267-314-5583 www.campusstop.com
CC Creations Ltd. Ms. Amy Brown a.brown@cccreationsusa.com 619 Capital Parkway Bryan TX 77807 979-693-9664 www.Cccreationsusa.com
Cintas Corporation Melissa Wisdom Wisdomm@cintas.com PO Box 625737 Cincinnati OH 45262-5737 936-537-7723 www.cintas.com
Club Colors Buyer LLC Mrs. Lisa Summerson lsummerson@clubcolors.com 2000 Center Drive, Suite East D315 Hoffman Estates IL 60192 847-490-3636 www.Clubcolors.com
Cornerstone Printing, Inc. Kyle Yeager kyle@cornerstoneprinting.net 4060 Royal Drive, Suite 101 Kennesaw GA 30152 770-627-4594 theupsstorelocal.com/2644
EsportsGear Mr. Nick Thompson nick@esportsgear.com 77 E Wilson Bridge RD, STE 207 Worthington OH 43085 614-364-0489 esportsgear.com
Fresh Prints LLC (NY) Mr. Josh Arbit licensing@freshprints.com 150 W 25TH ST RM 501 New York NY 10001 201-421-6814 www.Freshprints.com
Geneologie LLC Mr. John Wachob approvals@geneologie.com 1084 Kathryn Street Nixa MO 65714 985-288-5111 www.geneologie.com
Gotfredson Enterprises, LLC Mr. Lance Gotfredson lwgotfredson@gmail.com 2495 Eastgate Place, Suite E Snellville GA 30078 404-697-4125 www.Embexponline.com
Graphic Cow - The Mr. Jim Hendrix jim.hendrix@grafcow.com 400 S. Pleasantburg Drive Ste B Greenville SC 29607 864-843-0065 www.Grafcow.com
Halo Branded Solutions Mr. Todd Miller Halo.Licensing@halo.com 1500 Halo Way Sterling IL 61081 913-558-4534 www.Halo.com
Jardine Associates Mr. Nick McKay nick@jardineassociates.net 200 Compass Cir North Kingstown RI 02852 816-294-5555 www.Jardineassociates.com
Jocassee Embroidery Mr. Julie Edwards julie@jocasseedesigns.com 311 Tucapau Road Duncan SC 29334 864-433-1113
MG Worldwide LLC David Roach droach@instockprograms.com 115 West 45th St. New York NY 10036 212-354-7784 https://morgangrant.nyc/
Moss and Marsh LLC Candace Brodmann info@mossandmarsh.co 13006 Largo Drive Savannah GA 31419 706-255-1028 www.mossandmarsh.co
Neil Enterprises Inc. Ms. Brenna McConaughey bmcconaughey@neilvarsityline.com 1000 Woodlands Parkway Vernon Hills IL 60061 224-236-8125 www.neilvarsityline.com
Nfinity Athletic LLC Mr. Steven Solberg steve@nfinity.com 530 Chattahoochee Row NW Atlanta GA 30318 608-333-1185 www.nfinity.com
Postell Enterprises Inc. dba Pro Sports Ms. Katie Logan katie@prosportsdirect.net PO Box 27 Powder Springs GA 30127 770-943-9691
Premiums Promotions & Imports Inc. Ms. Valerie Green valerie.green@dmedelivers.com 2441 Bellevue Ave Daytona Beach FL 32114 386-258-1900 www.Gamedaymarketing.com
Print Partners Ms. Lynn Thomas lynn@printpartnersatl.com 13025 Crabapple Lake Dr Roswell GA 30076 770-846-2879 www.Printpartnersatl.com
Promo Entertainment Group Mr. Ralston Wells melanie@promoentertainmentgroup.com 1911 Grayson Hwy Ste 8-276 Grayson GA 30017 404-367-0350 www.Promoentertainmentgroup.com
Promotional Creations Inc. Michelle Todd michelle@promotionalcreations.com 1005 Montgomery Hwy Vestavia Hills AL 35216 205-978-5540 www.promotionalcreations.com
Rebirth Sports LLC Mr. Douglas Greene rebirthsports@gmail.com 6274 Dewhirst Dr. Saginaw MI 48638 989-274-7155
REDCAT Steven Hao stevensredcatshop@gmail.com 6120 Deerwoods Trail Alpharetta GA 30005 470-687-1118 www.stevenhao.org
Ryder Engraving Inc. Mr. Adam Gosnell adam@ryderengraving.com 1029 Hazelton-Etna Rd.SW Pataskala OH 43062 740- 927-7193 www.Ryderengraving.com
Sewing Concepts Mr. Robert Vandenberg III sewingconcepts@prodigy.net 5509 F Street Omaha NE 68117 402-731-8181 www.Scflags.com
Southern Tailors Fabric Imaging Mr. Neal Zucker nzucker@southerntailors.com 1862 Marietta Blvd. NW Atlanta GA 30318 404-367-8660
Southern Tide LLC Mr. Matthew Reeves licensing@southerntide.com 84 Villa Rd., Suite 101 Greenville SC 29615 864-908-3087 www.Southerntide.com
Spirit Products Ltd./MA Ms. Manon Camacho mcamacho@spiritproducts.com 55 Chase Street Methuen MA 01844 978-372-2022 www.Spiritproducts.com
Student Athlete Sashes LLC Camille Kraft Camille@StudentAthleteSashes.com 37445 Via De Los Arboles Temecula CA 92592 951-972-0846 www.Studentathletesashes.com
Success Brands Mr. Chad Everett Chad@successbrands.com 240 Chesterfield Industrial Blvd Chesterfield MO 63005 314-878-1999 www.Successpromo.com
Synergy Imports LLC Mr. Corey Kopacek ck@synergyimports.com 444 Hayward Avenue North St. Paul MN 55128 651-493-4267 www.Synergyimports.com
Three Rivers Specialty Co. Mr. Robert Landwerlen kurly56@aol.com 177 McGrady Rd. Rome GA 30165 706-295-5526
Universal Lacrosse Company LLC Ms. Kathy Anthony kanthony@ulcmail.com 906 Rt. 22 P O Box 235 Somerville NJ 08876 732-358-7584 www.universallacrosse.com
University Tees Inc. Mr. Steve Kowalski skowalski@utees.com 2233 W 110th St Cleveland OH 44102 440-666-4281 www.Universitytees.com
Varsity Brands Inc. Ms. Tiffany Campbell Zbydniewski collegiatelicensing@varsity.com 711 N. Front St., Memphis TN 38107 800-533-8022 www.Varsity.com
Verbero Inc. Mr. Jared Manzella jared@verbero.com 1215 Montpier Dr. Franklin TN 37069 404-862-4125 verbero.com
Wincraft Inc. Ms. Cris Fakler cfakler@wincraft.com PO Box 888 Winona MN 55987 507-453-6704 www.Wincraft.com


